

4516 Brazil Street Los Angeles, CA 90039 PH: 818 240-9313 sales@amesindustrial.com

Ames Rubber Manufacturing is 100% Asbestos Free

Dear valued customers,

This document serves as a Declaration and Confirmation from Ames Rubber Manufacturing Company, Inc. that asbestos materials are not utilized in any process, assembly, sub assembly, or any otherwise manufactured components produced at our facilities.

Please feel free to contact your Ames Rubber Customer Service representative at your convenience if you have any questions regarding this policy.

Best regards, **Tim Brown** Tim Brown Broaddapt

President Ames Rubber Manufacturing

Visit us at www.amesrubberonline.com